w w w . t n b . c a A13
Metal Framing
Fittings and Brackets
Superstrut
Material
Superstrut® fittings and brackets are man u fac tured from hot rolled
carbon steel.
Dimensions

Hole Spacing 13/16 in. From End
Hole Spacing 1-7/8 in. Centers
Hole Size 9/16 in. Diam.
Material 1-5/8 in. Width
Material 1/4 in. Thick
Materials
HDG(C) Hot-Dipped Galvanized
EG(C) Electrogalvanized
(No suffix) GoldGalv®
SS6(C) Stainless Steel 316
S202
*Finishes
• HDG
Cat. No. A (in.) B (in.) C (in.) Wt./C lb.
S202-6* 6 5 — 75
S202-9* 9 8 2 100
S202-15* 15 14 18 175
S202-21* 21 20 14 250
S202-27* 27 26 20 325
S202-33* 33 32 26 400
S203
*Finishes
• HDG
Cat. No. A (in.) B (in.) Design
 Load/lb.
Wt./
C lb.
S203-8* 8-1/2 4-1/16
1200
180
S203-14* 14-1/2 5-3/8 325
S203-20* 20-1/2 6-11/16 525
S203-26* 26-1/2 8 675
S203-32* 32-1/2 8 840
S203-38* 38-1/2 8 1050
S249
*Finishes
• HDG
• SS6C
Cat. No. A (in.) B (in.) Design
Load/lb.
Wt./
C lb.
S249-8* 8-1/2 8
1500
320
S249-14* 14-1/2 9 520
S249-20* 20-1/2 9 660
S249-26* 26-1/2 11-1/2 870
S249-32* 32-1/2 11-1/2 1030
S249-38* 38-1/2 11-1/2 1230
S250
*Finishes
• HDG
• SS6C
Cat. No. A (in.) Design
Load/lb.
Wt./C
lb.
S250-6* 6 1500 150
S250-8* 8-1/2 1500 150
S250-12* 12  800 250
S250-14* 14-1/2  800 250
S250-18* 18  550 350
S250-20* 20-1/2  550 350
S250-24* 24  400 450
S250-26* 26-1/2  400 450
May be installed inverted with no change in load ratings.
S251
*Finishes
• HDG
• SS6C
Cat. No. A (in.) Design
Load/lb.
Wt./
C lb.
S251-12* 12 1650  514
S251-14* 14-1/2 1650  514
S251-18* 18 1050  714
S251-20* 20-1/2 1050  714
S251-24* 24  800  914
S251-26* 26-1/2  800  914
S251-30* 30  650 1114
S251-32* 32-1/2  650 1114
S251-36* 36  500 1314
S251-38* 38-1/2  500 1314
S256
*Finishes
• HDG
• SS6C
Cat. No. A (in.) Design
Load/lb.
Wt./
C lb.
S256-6*  6 1000 151
S256-8*  8-1/2 1000 151
S256-12* 12  500 251
S256-14* 14-1/2  500 251
S256-18* 18  300 351
S256-20* 20-1/2  300 351
S256-24* 24  250 451
S256-26* 26-1/2  250 451
When installed in inverted position reduce load rating 40%.
S247
S247HDG
S247